58
Bayside Motion Group, has developed Ultra Positioning Stages for applications
requiring the ultimate in accuracy.  Available with a linear motor, ball screw or lead
screw drive, Ultra Stages offer total system flexibility and state-of-the-art
performance.  Our stages are available in single or multi-axis configurations for a
variety of applications.
Two Stages for Superior Performance
Ultra Stages feature precision crossed roller bearing technology for high accuracy,

79
228.9
70
A B C  D    E
178
200
Model E M Load Stage Moving Slide
No. Capacity Weight Weight
(mm) (in) Tap (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb)
U200-100 — — M6 x 1 875 1,929 11.39 25.11 6.8 14.99
U200-200 275 10.83 M6 x 1 1,203 2,652 16.68 36.77 9.9 21.83
U200-300 375 14.76 M6 x 1 1,531 3,375 21.56 47.53 12.58 27.73
U200-400 475 18.70 M6 x 1 1,859 4,098 27.68 61.02 16.35 36.05
Model Travel A B C D
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
U200-100 100 3.94 200 7.87 256 10.08 150 5.91 — —
U200-200 200 7.87 300 11.81 384 15.12 150 5.91 — —
U200-300 300 11.81 400 15.75 448 17.64 150 5.91 — —
U200-400 400 15.75 500 19.69 640 25.20 150 5.91 300 11.81
H
Model Counterbore Thru Hole
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
U200 11x12 dp 0.43x0.47 7 0.275

Model E F M Load Capacity
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in) Tap (kg) (lb)
U300-200 275 10.83 150 5.91 M6 x 1 1,203 2,652
U300-300 375 14.76 250 9.84 M6 x 1 1,531 3,375
U300-400 475 18.70 350 13.78 M6 x 1 1,859 4,098
U300-500 575 22.64 450 17.72 M6 x 1 2,187 4,822
Moving Slide Weight Stage Weight
Open Closed Open Closed
Model No. (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (lb)
U300-200 8.62 19.00 12.75 28.11 13.31 29.34 22.93 50.55
U300-300 11.26 24.82 16.78 26.99 17.37 38.29 30.24 66.67
U300-400 13.19 29.58 20.07 44.25 20.74 45.72 36.79 81.11
U300-500 15.84 24.92 24.12 53.18 24.80 54.67 44.11 97.25
Model Travel A B C D
No. (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in)
U300-200 200 7.87 300 11.81 448 17.64 150 5.91 — —
U300-300 300 11.81 400 15.75 576 22.68 150 5.91 200 7.87
U300-400 400 15.75 500 19.69 640 25.20 200 7.87 350 13.78
U300-500 500 19.69 600 23.62 768 30.24 200 7.87 400 15.75
Ultra Series:
U300 Linear Motor Drive
H
Model Counterbore Thru Hole